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Prove Libere DelmoRacing - Magione

Amatori Magione 2,507 km ._._.

5° Turno Prove Libere Amatori 11/06/2022 16:05 . . .

Qualifying started at 16:05:52 . .
p

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Total Tm Best Tm Ga|

1 428 D. PANICCIA 8 12:19.261 1:20.710
2 356 M. DI ANTONIO 8 1.826 12:21.087 1:20.016 1.826
3 431 V. MONTALI 8 2.112 12:21.373 1:20.537 0.286
4 425 C. TOMASSI 8 5.007 12:24.268 1:21.160 2.895
5 336 A. AMBROSI 8 10.125 12:29.386 1:21.222 5.118
6 348 G. BONAVITA 8 10.355 12:29.616 1:20.725 0.230
7 409 F. GUARISCO 8 31.891 12:51.152 1:23.725 21.536
8 411 R. MAIER 8 32.350 12:51.611 1:23.214 0.459
9 406 R. FERLINI 8 32.976 12:52.237 1:23.718 0.626
10 434 G. CASCHERA 8 1:16.025 13:35.286 1:28.405 43.049
DNF 412 M. MARCHIANI 7 DNF 11:48.003 1:25.897 1 Lap
DNF 413 MA. MARCHIANI 6 DNF 10:30.480 1:27.037 1 Lap
Not classified
DNS 436 F. PETROCCI DNS
DNS 432 T. BADER DNS
DNS 408 J. GAMBONI DNS
DNS 414 S. MENICONI DNS
DNS 424 A. TEDESCO DNS
DNS 430 G. D'AMOIA DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1.826 97,667 1:20.016 112,792 356 - M. DI ANTONIO
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